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

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4846-4856 EARLES STREET

V5R 3R5

R2311127 $4,400,000

110x117
7,491.00

66.00
6
4
4
0

1941
77
RM7
$8,485.61

0

PL VAP2160, LT 6, BLK 115, DL 37, LD 36, GROUP 1, EXC E 10 FT, W 7 FT & PT IN EXP PL 6173,NOW HWYS. PL VAP2160, LT 5,BLK
115,DL 37, LD 36, GROUP 1,EXP PT IN EXPL PL VAP5025  **DOUBLE EXPOSURE CLS C8021234

014-017-512
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0
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0
3,875

4
4
4
42

Court order sale,selling as a land value only. RM7 multifamily zoning. Both properties 4846 & 4856 must be bought together and this price is for both
properties.  All sizes are approximate only, please verify everything before writing a offer.A convenient location, only block away from Kingsway.
Check with the City of Vancouver for potential zoning.
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Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

2 4

2018

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)

$4,700,000

Collingwood VE

No

No

No

Other

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Bsmt Bedroom

Bsmt
Main
Bsmt
Main

No
No
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

3 Storey, Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Other

Other
None

Open

Full

Other

02/03/2019 12:32 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active


